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PRODUCT APPLICATION

Camera

Glasses

Platooninsert



PRODUCT SIZE

125MM

118MM

140MM

42MM

28MM 20MM
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PRODUCT FEATURES

Anti-static clip

Snap fastener

Breathable wrist band

Anti—static wrist
* Conducting electrostatic properties of wristbands and permanent
* Slingshot line ends injection head with the PVC bei material
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Diamagnelic Anlistatic
Antiacid Tweezers




PRODUCT PHOTOGRAPH

-e#?éi-




PRODUCT PACKAGING




